
                                        Badger Classic
                             Friday September 14, 2018 11:00 A.M.
                                  Zimmer Championship Course

                               OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - MENS OPEN

  1.    23  Wisconsin                                          (  25:39.2  2:08:16.0   0:49.6)
=================================================================
  1      1  Olin Hacker          JR   25:17.1
  2      2  Tyson Miehe          SR   25:28.3
  3      4  Derick Peters        FR   25:39.1
  4      6  Tannor Wagner        SO   25:44.8
  5     10  Shuaib Aljabaly      FR   26:06.7
  6   ( 12) Andrew Schilling     JR   26:23.7

  2.    40  Arkansas                                           (  25:56.4  2:09:41.9   0:26.0)
=================================================================
  1      5  Ethan Moehn          SR   25:42.5
  2      7  Sam Schillinger      FR   25:50.2
  3      8  Preston Cates        JR   25:57.1
  4      9  Graham Brown         JR   26:03.6
  5     11  Samuel Boone         FR   26:08.5

  3.    61  Marquette                                          (  26:44.3  2:13:41.4   1:42.2)
=================================================================
  1      3  Jon Klaiber          SR   25:35.1
  2     13  Daniel Pederson      JR   26:32.0
  3     14  Ryan Burd            JR   27:05.7
  4     15  Danny Peterson       SO   27:11.3
  5     16  Paolo Tiongson       SO   27:17.3
  6   ( 17) Matthew Cavanaugh    JR   27:18.0
  7   ( 18) Henry Mierzwa        SR   27:22.3
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                                 OFFICIAL RESULTS - MENS OPEN

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1    83 Olin Hacker           JR Wisconsin            25:17.1  5:06 
    2    2    85 Tyson Miehe           SR Wisconsin            25:28.3  5:08 
    3    3    69 Jon Klaiber           SR Marquette            25:35.1  5:09 
    4    4    86 Derick Peters         FR Wisconsin            25:39.1  5:10 
    5    5    54 Ethan Moehn           SR Arkansas             25:42.5  5:11 
    6    6    88 Tannor Wagner         SO Wisconsin            25:44.8  5:11 
    7    7    58 Sam Schillinger       FR Arkansas             25:50.2  5:12 
    8    8    51 Preston Cates         JR Arkansas             25:57.1  5:14 
    9    9    50 Graham Brown          JR Arkansas             26:03.6  5:15 
   10   10    82 Shuaib Aljabaly       FR Wisconsin            26:06.7  5:16 
   11   11    49 Samuel Boone          FR Arkansas             26:08.5  5:16 
   12   12    87 Andrew Schilling      JR Wisconsin            26:23.7  5:19 
   13   13    71 Daniel Pederson       JR Marquette            26:32.0  5:21 
   14   14    62 Ryan Burd             JR Marquette            27:05.7  5:28 
   15   15    72 Danny Peterson        SO Marquette            27:11.3  5:29 
   16   16    74 Paolo Tiongson        SO Marquette            27:17.3  5:30 
   17   17    64 Matthew Cavanaugh     JR Marquette            27:18.0  5:30 
   18   18    70 Henry Mierzwa         SR Marquette            27:22.3  5:31 
   19         60 August Beyer          FR Marquette            27:27.3  5:32 
   20         66 Alex Gill             SO Marquette            27:36.1  5:34 
   21         76 Josh Urban            SO Marquette            27:46.4  5:36 
   22         63 Patrick Burns         FR Marquette            28:00.9  5:39 
   23         68 Johnny Hyland         FR Marquette            28:30.1  5:45 
   24         75 Michael Tremonti      FR Marquette            29:06.1  5:52 
   25         61 Patrick Bruch         SO Marquette            29:28.2  5:56 
   26         65 Ryan Dvornik          JR Marquette            29:48.0  6:00 
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